
ignite conventions
ignite conventions are a great opportunity for
dancers to take classes from industry
professionals, learn new styles, and make
lasting connections with other dancers without
the added stress of competition.

frequently asked questions
how old do dancers need to be?
dancers must be 7 years old by the date of the convention.

how are convention rooms separated?
dancers will be separated by age into convention rooms. final
convention room ages will be determined based on registration
numbers. 

can parents observe the classes?
Yes, observation bands can be purchased for $60 at the event.
teachers & studio directors will be given vip lanyards to access
dancer convention rooms.

what styles and classes are offered?
classes vary from city to city based on the convention faculty.
a sample schedule can be found below. 

do you have a teacher convention room?
yes, we offer an exclusive teacher convention. teachers must
register through dancecompgenie. a sample schedule of classes
can be found below. 



9:30-10am room opens
studio check-in

warm up + lyrical10-11am

jazz11:05-12:05pm

12:10-1:10pm contemporary

1:10-2pm lunch

2-3pm musical theatre

3:05-4:05pm lyrical

hip hop

9:30-10am room opens
studio check-in

stretch + strength

contemporary

lyrical

lunch

jazz

musical theatre

hip hop

9:30-10am room opens
studio check-in

jazz funk
(movement)

lyrical
(movement)

mindset training

lunch

anatomy through
contemporary movement

jazz
(movement)

stretch + strength
(movement)

8-8:30am room opens

stretch & Strength8:30-9:30am

jazz9:35-10:35am

10:40-11:40am contemporary

11:40-12:30pm lunch

progressions

jazz funk

hip hop

8-8:30am room opens

jazz

contemporary9:35-10:35am

10:40-11:40am

hip hop

lunch

8-8:30am room opens

contemporary
(movement)

hip hop
(movement)

9:35-10:35am

10:40-11:40am

technique tips

lunch
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11 & under room 12 & over room teacher room

11 & under room 12 & over room teacher room

8:30-9:30am 8:30-9:30am

11:40-12:30pm 11:40-12:30pm

12:30-1:30pm

1:35-2:35pm

2:40-3:40pm

lyrical12:30-1:30pm 12:30-1:30pm

1:35-2:35pm progressions 1:35-2:35pm

building a
competitive team

2:40-3:40pm 2:40-3:40pmtheatre heels
progressions
(movement)

improv techniques

4:10-5:10pm

10-11am

11:05-12:05pm

12:10-1:10pm

1:10-2pm

2-3pm

3:05-4:05pm

4:10-5:10pm

10-11am

11:05-12:05pm

12:10-1:10pm

1:10-2pm

2-3pm

3:05-4:05pm

4:10-5:10pm

sample schedule
*convention room ages subject to change in each city

 based on registration numbers

further questions? email us at info@ignitedancecompetition.com

registration now open!


