



IGNITE CONVENTIONS

IGNITE CONVENTIONS ARE A GREAT OPPORTUNITY FOR DANCERS TO TAKE CLASSES FROM INDUSTRY PROFESSIONALS, LEARN NEW STYLES, AND MAKE LASTING CONNECTIONS WITH OTHER DANCERS WITHOUT THE ADDED STRESS OF COMPETITION.

FREQUENTLY ASKED QUESTIONS

HOW OLD DO DANCERS NEED TO BE?

DANCERS MUST BE 7 YEARS OLD BY THE DATE OF THE CONVENTION.

HOW ARE CONVENTION ROOMS SEPARATED?

DANCERS WILL BE SEPARATED BY AGE INTO CONVENTION ROOMS. FINAL CONVENTION ROOM AGES WILL BE DETERMINED BASED ON REGISTRATION NUMBERS.

CAN PARENTS OBSERVE THE CLASSES?

YES, OBSERVATION BANDS CAN BE PURCHASED FOR \$60 AT THE EVENT. TEACHERS & STUDIO DIRECTORS WILL BE GIVEN VIP LANYARDS TO ACCESS DANCER CONVENTION ROOMS.

WHAT STYLES AND CLASSES ARE OFFERED?

CLASSES VARY FROM CITY TO CITY BASED ON THE CONVENTION FACULTY. A SAMPLE SCHEDULE CAN BE FOUND BELOW.

DO YOU HAVE A TEACHER CONVENTION ROOM?

YES, WE OFFER AN EXCLUSIVE TEACHER CONVENTION. TEACHERS MUST REGISTER THROUGH DANCECOMPGENIE. A SAMPLE SCHEDULE OF CLASSES CAN BE FOUND BELOW.

SAMPLE SCHEDULE

*CONVENTION ROOM AGES SUBJECT TO CHANGE IN EACH CITY
BASED ON REGISTRATION NUMBERS

SATURDAY

11 & UNDER ROOM		12 & OVER ROOM		TEACHER ROOM	
9:30-10AM	ROOM OPENS STUDIO CHECK-IN	9:30-10AM	ROOM OPENS STUDIO CHECK-IN	9:30-10AM	ROOM OPENS STUDIO CHECK-IN
10-11AM	WARM UP + LYRICAL	10-11AM	STRETCH + STRENGTH	10-11AM	JAZZ FUNK (MOVEMENT)
11:05-12:05PM	JAZZ	11:05-12:05PM	CONTEMPORARY	11:05-12:05PM	LYRICAL (MOVEMENT)
12:10-1:10PM	CONTEMPORARY	12:10-1:10PM	LYRICAL	12:10-1:10PM	BUILDING A COMPETITIVE TEAM
1:10-2PM	LUNCH	1:10-2PM	LUNCH	1:10-2PM	LUNCH
2-3PM	MUSICAL THEATRE	2-3PM	JAZZ	2-3PM	ANATOMY THROUGH CONTEMPORARY MOVEMENT
3:05-4:05PM	LYRICAL	3:05-4:05PM	MUSICAL THEATRE	3:05-4:05PM	JAZZ (MOVEMENT)
4:10-5:10PM	HIP HOP	4:10-5:10PM	HIP HOP	4:10-5:10PM	STRETCH + STRENGTH (MOVEMENT)

SUNDAY

11 & UNDER ROOM		12 & OVER ROOM		TEACHER ROOM	
8-8:30AM	ROOM OPENS	8-8:30AM	ROOM OPENS	8-8:30AM	ROOM OPENS
8:30-9:30AM	STRETCH & STRENGTH	8:30-9:30AM	HIP HOP	8:30-9:30AM	CONTEMPORARY (MOVEMENT)
9:35-10:35AM	JAZZ	9:35-10:35AM	CONTEMPORARY	9:35-10:35AM	MINDSET TRAINING
10:40-11:40AM	CONTEMPORARY	10:40-11:40AM	JAZZ	10:40-11:40AM	HIP HOP (MOVEMENT)
11:40-12:30PM	LUNCH	11:40-12:30PM	LUNCH	11:40-12:30PM	LUNCH
12:30-1:30PM	PROGRESSIONS	12:30-1:30PM	LYRICAL	12:30-1:30PM	IMPROV TECHNIQUES
1:35-2:35PM	JAZZ FUNK	1:35-2:35PM	PROGRESSIONS	1:35-2:35PM	TECHNIQUE TIPS
2:40-3:40PM	HIP HOP	2:40-3:40PM	THEATRE HEELS	2:40-3:40PM	PROGRESSIONS (MOVEMENT)

REGISTRATION NOW OPEN!

FURTHER QUESTIONS? EMAIL US AT INFO@IGNITEDANCECOMPETITION.COM